
Certificate Of Analysis

Analysis : 

Complies with EP standard. 

The product is certified by Biochem Chemopharma laboratory. 

BIOCHEM Chemopharma France 

                                                                         Tél: +33(3)86.27.24.96 

E-mail: technical@biochemopharma.fr

Manufacture date : 09/2013
Expiry date : 09/2018

pH transition 6.0-7.6                               Yellow to blue
Loss on drying (110 °C) %                               Max 3.0 

 Product code: 

 C.A.S. : 

 EINECS : 

 Batch N° : B

 Formula : 

 Mass weight : 

402120025

76-59-5

200-971-2

76-59-5-0913-011

C H Br O S 27 28 2 5

624.40

  

 

 

Bromothymol blue
Analytical Reagent
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